
List of cities, Los Angeles and Orange County California
Name WWW Address
AGOURA HILLS www.ci.agoura-hills.ca.us
ALHAMBRA http://www.cityofalhambra.org/
ARCADIA www.ci.arcadia.ca.us/
ARTESIA www.cityofartesia.org
AVALON www.cityofavalon.com/
AZUSA www.ci.azusa.ca.us/
BALDWIN PARK www.baldwinpark.com
BELL 
BELLFLOWER http://bellflower.org/
BELL GARDENS www.ci.bell-gardens.ca.us/
BEVERLY HILLS www.ci.beverly-hills.ca.us/
BRADBURY http://cityofbradbury.org/
BURBANK www.ci.burbank.ca.us/
CALABASAS www.ci.calabasas.ca.us/
CARSON http://ci.carson.ca.us/
CERRITOS www.ci.cerritos.ca.us/
CLAREMONT www.ci.claremont.ca.us/
COMMERCE www.ci.commerce.ca.us/
COMPTON www.gatewaycog.org/compton
COVINA www.ci.covina.ca.us/
CUDAHY www.cudahy.ca.us/
CULVER CITY www.culvercity.org
DIAMOND BAR http://cityofdiamondbar.com
DOWNEY http://downeyca.com/
DUARTE www.accessduarte.com
EL MONTE www.ci.el-monte.ca.us/
EL SEGUNDO www.elsegundo.org/
GARDENA www.ci.gardena.ca.us/
GLENDALE www.ci.glendale.ca.us/
GLENDORA www.ci.glendora.ca.us/
HAWAIIAN www.hawaiiangardenscity.org/
HAWTHORNE www.cityofhawthorne.com/
HERMOSA BEACH www.hermosabch.org/
HIDDEN HILLS www.hiddenhillscity.org/



HUNTINGTON www.huntingtonpark.org/
INDUSTRY www.cityofindustry.org/
INGLEWOOD www.cityofinglewood.org/
IRWINDALE www.ci.irwindale.ca.us/
LA CAÑADA www.lacanadaflintridge.com/
LA HABRA www.la-habra-heights.org
LA MIRADA www.cityoflamirada.org/
LA PUENTE http://www.lapuente.org/
LA VERNE www.ci.la-verne.ca.us/ intro.html
LAKEWOOD www.lakewoodcity.org/
LANCASTER www.cityoflancasterca.org/
LAWNDALE www.lawndalecity.org/
LOMITA www.lomita.com/
LONG BEACH www.ci.long-beach.ca.us/
LOS ANGELES http://www.lacity.org
LYNWOOD www.lynwood.ca.us/
MALIBU www.ci.malibu.ca.us/
MANHATTAN www.ci.manhattan-beach.ca.us/
MAYWOOD www.cityofmaywood.com/
MONROVIA www.ci.monrovia.ca.us/
MONTEBELLO www.cityofmontebello.com/
MONTEREY PARK www.ci.monterey-park.ca.us/
NORWALK www.ci.norwalk.ca.us/
PALMDALE www.cityofpalmdale.org
PALOS VERDES www.palosverdes.com
PARAMOUNT www.paramountcity.com/
PASADENA www.ci.pasadena.ca.us/default.asp
PICO RIVERA www.ci.pico-rivera.ca.us/
POMONA www.ci.pomona.ca.us/
RANCHO PALOS www.palosverdes.com/rpv/
REDONDO BEACH www.redondo.org/
ROLLING HILLS www.rollinghillsestates.com
ROLLING HILLS www.palosverdes.com/rhe
ROSEMEAD www.cityofsandimas.com
SAN FERNANDO http://ci.san-fernando.ca.us/
SAN GABRIEL www.sangabrielcity.com/



SAN MARINO www.ci.san-marino.ca.us/
SANTA CLARITA www.santa-clarita.com/
SANTA FE www.santafesprings.org/
SANTA MONICA http://pen.ci.santa-monica.ca.us/
SIERRA MADRE www.ci.sierra-madre.ca.us
SIGNAL HILL www.ci.signal-hill.ca.us/
SOUTH EL MONTE www.ci.south-el-monte.ca.us/
SOUTH GATE www.cityofsouthgate.org/
SOUTH PASADENA www.ci.south-pasadena.ca.us/
TEMPLE CITY www.ci.temple-city.ca.us/
TORRANCE www.ci.torrance.ca.us/
VERNON www.vernongov.org/main.html
WALNUT – 1 http://ci.walnut.ca.us/
WEST COVINA http://www.westcov.org/
WEST 
HOLLYWOOD 

http://www.ci.west-holllywood.ca.us/

WESTLAKE http://www.wlv.org/
WHITTIER www.whittierch.org/

Orange County   http://www.oc.ca.gov/oclinks/oclinkslocalgov.asp
Aliso Viejo http://www.cityofalisoviejo.com/
Anaheim http://www.anaheim.net/
Brea http://www.ci.brea.ca.us/
Buena Park http://www.buenapark.com/
Costa Mesa http://www.ci.costa-mesa.ca.us/
Cypress http://www.ci.cypress.ca.us/
Dana Point http://www.danapoint.org/
Fountain Valley http://www.fountainvalley.org/
Fullerton http://www.ci.fullerton.ca.us/
Garden Grove http://www.ci.garden-grove.ca.us/
Huntington Beach http://www.ci.huntington-beach.ca.us/
Irvine http://www.ci.irvine.ca.us/
La Habra http://www.ci.la-habra.ca.us/
La Palma http://www.cityoflapalma.org/
Laguna Beach http://www.lagunabeachcity.net/
Laguna Hills http://www.ci.laguna-hills.ca.us/



Laguna Niguel http://www.ci.laguna-niguel.ca.us/
Laguna Woods http://www.lagunawoodscity.org/
Lake Forest http://www.city-lakeforest.com/
Los Alamitos http://www.ci.los-alamitos.ca.us/
Mission Viejo http://www.ci.mission-viejo.ca.us/
Newport Beach http://www.city.newport-beach.ca.us/
Orange http://www.cityoforange.org/
Placentia http://www.placentia.org/
Rancho Santa Margarhttp://www.cityofrsm.org/
San Clemente http://www.ci.san-clemente.ca.us/
San Juan Capistrano http://www.sanjuancapistrano.org/
Santa Ana http://www.ci.santa-ana.ca.us/
Seal Beach http://www.ci.seal-beach.ca.us/
Stanton http://www.ci.stanton.ca.us/
Tustin http://www.tustinca.org/
Villa Park http://www.villapark.org/
Westminster http://www.ci.westminster.ca.us/
Yorba Linda http://www.ci.yorba-linda.ca.us/


